

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 112/2025

R.s. Trivedi Son of Shri Madhukar Shastri,

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri R. Venkateshwar,

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG with Mr. Vishwas Fatehpuria

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

28/04/2026

Learned AAG Mr. Manoj Sharma appearing on behalf of the respondents submits that compliance of the order dated 11.07.2018 has been made and he seeks some time to place the same on record.

List the matter on 06.05.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Monika/96